

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA
MAIN CASE No: Writ Petition Nos.4468 of 2007

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	14.11.2024	<p><u>NTR, J</u></p> <p>Sri DM Dakshina Murthy, learned counsel representing learned counsel for the petitioner submits that the counsel on record is in-dispensed and seeks accommodation for one week.</p> <p>At his request, list this matter on 22.11.2024.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">B/o. pld</p>	Tr. to I/O. folder before corrections, if any.