

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA**

**MAIN CASE No: Writ Petition No.4468 of 2007**

<b>Sl. No.</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
	22.11.2024	<p><b><u>NTR, J</u></b></p> <p>The Registry is directed to print the name of Sri Ashutosh B.Joshi as learned counsel for the petitioners, in place of Sri B.V.Bakshi, learned counsel, who has passed away.</p> <p>List this matter on 06.12.2024.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>NTR,J</b> pld</p>	Tr. to I/O. folder before corrections, if any.